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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  2  3  3  V  V  V 0.500 6 20 4
НОВИКОВА Софья САМ  V  0  V  3  V  V 0.667 8 19 2
СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО  V  1  2  V  V  V 0.667 6 19 3
ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ  0  V  0  0  V  V 0.500 -6 12 5
НАРИЦЫНА Ульяна САМ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ  2  0  0  2  3  V 0.167 -9 11 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна МОО  V  0  1  0  V  1 0.333 -7 10 5
ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ  1  3  1  2  V  0 0.167 -9 11 6
ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ  V  V  0  1  V  1 0.500 -2 14 4
КУВАЕВА Александра МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 14 21 2
КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ДЕНИСОВА Ева САМ  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ  V  V  V  1  0  V 0.667 7 17 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ХАРАЦИДИС Афина МОО  V  3  1  3  0  3 0.167 -9 14 6
ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ  3  1  3  0  0  2 0.000 -15 9 7
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валенти САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1
КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО  V  V  0  0  V  1 0.500 -4 13 5
ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ  V  V  2  V  V  3 0.667 7 21 2
ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ  V  V  2  1  3  V 0.500 4 18 4
КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ  V  V  1  V  V  2 0.667 2 19 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

МИХАЙЛОВА Карина САМ  0  2  1  0  0  0 0.000 -21 3 7
ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ  V  0  3  0  2  1 0.167 -10 10 6
КУВАРЗИНА Екатерин САМ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0.833 11 21 2
АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ  V  V  0  0  V  0 0.500 -5 12 4
ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Эл ТАТ  V  V  1  1  3  2 0.333 -3 15 5
ТАРЫГИНА Маргарита МОО  V  V  3  V  0  V 0.667 8 19 3

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ  V  2  V  0  V 0.600 5 14 3
СИВОХИНА Полина САМ  1  0  V  0  0 0.200 -11 5 5
ШАРОВА Мария МОО  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 2
ХАРЛАМОВА Анна ТАТ  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 1 6
АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ  0  V  2  V  1 0.400 -2 11 4
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
1 ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО 1.000 20 24 квалифицирован
3 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 АРХИПОВА Евгения НИЖ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
5 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВА Валентина САМ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
6 КУВАЕВА Александра МОО 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
7 КУВАРЗИНА Екатерина САМ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
8 ШАРОВА Мария МОО 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
9 НОВИКОВА Софья САМ 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован
9 ТАРЫГИНА Маргарита МОО 0.667 8 19 квалифицирован

11 ПИСКУНОВА Елена НИЖ 0.667 7 21 квалифицирован
12 МИРОНОВА Екатерина ТАТ 0.667 7 17 квалифицирован
13 ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
14 КУЗНЕЦОВА Василиса САМ 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
15 РЫСКОВА Дарья САМ 0.600 5 14 квалифицирован
16 ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО 0.500 6 20 квалифицирован
17 ЛАМКИНА София ТАТ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
18 ИЛЮШИНА София НИЖ 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
19 КОЧЕТКОВА Виктория МОО 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
20 АНТОНОВА Вероника САМ 0.500 -5 12 квалифицирован
21 ТЮКАЛОВА Милена ТАТ 0.500 -6 12 квалифицирован
22 КРИЩУК Анастасия САМ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
23 ФАХЕРЕТДИНОВА Элина ТАТ 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
24 НЕСТЕРОВА Ульяна МОО 0.333 -7 10 квалифицирован
25 СИВОХИНА Полина САМ 0.200 -11 5 квалифицирован
26 ХАРАЦИДИС Афина МОО 0.167 -9 14 квалифицирован
27 БАЛАШОВА Софья САМ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
27 ДВОРНИКОВА Евгения САМ 0.167 -9 11 квалифицирован
29 ТОКАРЕВА Вероника НИЖ 0.167 -10 10 квалифицирован
30 ПАРКАЕВА Виталия НИЖ 0.000 -15 9 квалифицирован
31 ХАРЛАМОВА Анна ТАТ 0.000 -19 1 квалифицирован
32 МИХАЙЛОВА Карина САМ 0.000 -21 3 квалифицирован
33 ДЕНИСОВА Ева САМ 0.000 -23 1 квалифицирован
34 НАРИЦЫНА Ульяна САМ 0.000 -24 0 квалифицирован
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